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Mini Attack 500
Raw Business
Berger Kings
Happy Ending Bar and Grill
Stu_Dub Club
Pimpin' Trigger Jr.
Doomsday Machine
Riverdog

The Isotopes
Pickpockets
turnicket4

Standings
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Total Points

SWAT

Raw Business

Mini Attack 500
Berger Kings
Stu_Dub Club
Happy Ending Bar and Grill
Doomsday Machine
The Isotopes
Pimpin' Trigger Jr.
Riverdog

turnicket4
Pickpockets
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.308
0.231

2205.90
2162.90
2107.00
2088.40
2012.10
1976.00
1962.60
1957.40
1928.90
1910.60
1817.10
1753.50

PF
1761.40
1740.90
1695.20
1754.60
1675.60
1579.50
1622.70
1616.90
1558.60
1605.30
1424.50
1478.30
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PA
1512.70
1504.10
1518.70
1656.30
1638.40
1546.60
1582.50
1657.00
1639.10
1708.60
1709.20
1840.30

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 4
Won 5
Won 3
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 4
Lost 5



